2026 High-5 Dream Hunt Sweepstakes Entry, P.O. Box 8249, Missoula, MT 59807.  Mail-in entries must 
be postmarked by May 20, 2026, and received by May 29, 2026. Non-conforming entries will be 
disqualified. Regardless of entry method, there is a limit of three-hundred-sixty-two (362) sweepstakes 
entries per person/email address during the entire Entry Period and a maximum of 100 entries per day. 
Any attempt to exceed this limit may automatically disqualify all entries from that entrant. Entry 
materials/data that have been tampered with or altered will be disqualified.